
Team

Ergebnisse
Wettkampf 2 (kür)

 Platzierung
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19

Sarah Rauscher
Elena Engelhardt
Angelina Pilharcz
Anna-Marlen Piée
Lea Heinisch
Natalie Wolfgang
Stefanie Mautz
Laura Dick
Emilie Pippert
Franziska Roeder
Timea Flaig
Aurelia Remplik
Clara Epp
Kathrin Scheck
Angelina Mayr
Anna Mende
Naomi Forster
Sonja Lubitz
Miriam Kartas

Leo Meier
Manuel Neumeier
Florian Reindl
Kilian Krapp
Michael Urbin
Sven Wolfgang
Maximilian Eberle
Julian Hausch
Sascha Wilhelm
Jan Schwäke
Marcus Bay
Bastian Viehmann
Stefan Haydn
Felix Kimmerle
Clemens König
Stephan Urbin
Florian Raab
Ralf Baumann
Timo Röschlein

Punkte

72,000
71,000
69,850
69,050
68,300
67,050
66,600
66,400
66,000
64,900
64,900
64,850
64,600
64,050
59,650
59,350
57,450
56,400
41,650


